Simple Electric Pty Ltd — Single module Compact RCBO Noark Model Ex9NLE-N

Photograph of Single Module Compact RCBO

Identifying features

SKU
Ex9NLE-N

What are the defects?

The product does not comply with the relevant mandatory electrical safety standard.

When the unit malfunctions, it does not switch off the circuit as required.

What are the hazards?

Risk of electric shock, which can cause serious injury or death.

What should consumers do?

Consumers should immediately stop using the product and contact Simple Electric to arrange return of their product and for a replacement product.

Visit www.simpleelectric.com.au for more information on the recall or to register the location of recalled RCBOs.

For further information, please contact Simple Electric by email at recall@simpleelectric.com.au or by phone on 03 9190 8966.

Where the product was sold
Victoria
Dates available for sale
  • 1 April 2015 - 31 March 2019

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Energy Safe (VIC) is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Energy Safe (VIC)
Product category